2023/2024
2
All prices are including 21% VAT
3
DIRECTORY
5 About Meir
8 Meir Collection
11 Washbasin collection

1716
WALL MIXER WITH 13CM SPOUT
How to order the complete set in Gun Metal example:
MW13BDY + MW03S-FIN PVDGM + MS05 PVDGM
MW13BDY
€ 90.00
€ 90.00
€ 90.00
€ 90.00
MW03S-FIN € 89.00 € 129.00 € 129 .00 € 129.00
 € 99.00 € 129.00 € 149.00 € 149.00 € 149.00
€ 308.00 € 368.00 € 368.00€ 368.00 Setprijs
MS05-130
PVDGMPVDBBCH
PVDGMPVDBBCHC
143
10
0
72
9
6
1918
WALL MIXER WITH 21CM SPOUT
MW13BDY
€ 90.00
€ 90.00
€ 90.00
€ 90.00
€ 90.00
MW03S-FIN
 € 99.00 € 129.00 € 149.00 € 149.00 € 149.00
€ 248.00 € 308.00 € 368.00 € 368.00 € 368.00 Setprijs
MS05
PVDGMPVDBBCH
PVDGMPVDBBCHC
How to order the complete set in Gun Metal example:
MW13BDY + MW03S-FIN PVDGM + MS05 PVDGM
€ 89.00 € 129.00 € 129 .00 € 129.00
 € 59.00 € 89.00 € 129.00 € 129.00 € 129.00 MW03-FIN
PVDGMPVDBBCHC
212
10
0
OPTION
72
126
72
9
6
2120
KITCHEN
COLLECTION
2322
KITCHEN MIXER MK02
MK02 € 229.00 € 289.00 € 329.00 € 329.00
C CH PVDBB
230
34
3
KITCHEN MIXER MK03
€ 229.00
€ 289.00
€ 329.00
€ 329.00
€ 329.00 MK03
C PVDGMCH PVDBB
244
353
2524
SHOWER
COLLECTION
2726
BUILD-IN MIXER SHOWER SET
MW27BDY
€ 170.00
€ 170.00
€ 170.00
€ 170.00
€ 170.00
€ 129.00 MW07TS-FIN € 199.00 € 199.00€ 199.00
 € 159.00 € 239.00 € 269.00 € 269.00 € 269.00 MZ06-R
PVDGMPVDBBCH
PVDGMPVDBBCHC
How to order the complete set in
Gun Metal example:
MW27BDY + MW07TS-FIN PVDGM + MZ06-R PVDGM +
MA02-400 PVDGM + MH04 PVDGM
 € 109.00 € 149.00 € 169.00 € 169.00 € 169.00 MA02-400
PVDGMPVDBBCHC
 € 149.00 € 179.00 € 209.00 € 209.00 € 209.00
€ 866.00 € 1016.00 € 1016.00 € 1016.00 Setprijs
PVDGMPVDBBCHC
MH04
 € 99.00 € 129.00 € 199.00 € 199.00 € 199.00
OPTION
MW07-FIN
PVDGMPVDBBCHC
BUILD-IN THERMOSTATIC SHOWER SET
How to order the complete set in Gun Metal example:
MTV02 + MTV22 PVDGM + MZ06-R PVDGM + MA02-400 PVDGM
+ MH04 PVDGM
MTV02
€ 149.00 € 199.00MTV22TS € 239.00 € 239.00 € 239.00
MZ06-R
MA02-400
PVDGMPVDBBCHC
PVDGMPVDBBCHC
PVDGMPVDBBCHC
MH04
PVDGMPVDBBCHC
€ 1065.00 € 1265.00 € 1375.00 € 1375.00 € 1375.00 Setprijs
€ 499.00
€ 499.00
€ 499.00
€ 499.00
€ 499.00
€ 159.00 € 239.00 € 259.00 € 259.00 € 259.00
€ 149.00 € 179.00 € 209.00 € 209.00 € 209.00
€ 109.00 € 149.00 € 169.00 € 169.00 € 169.00
€ 159.00 € 209.00 € 239.00 € 239.00 € 239.00
PVDGMPVDBBCHC
OPTION
MTV22
20 CM 20 CM
* running out
2928
SHOWER SET OPTIONS
MZ0402-RAIL
€ 237.00
€ 317.00
€ 417.00
€ 417.00
€ 417.00
PVDGMPVDBBCHC
 € 29.00 39.00 € 59.00 € 59.00 € 59.00 MP02-BR
PVDGMPVDBBCHC
 € 39.00 € 39.00 € 59.00 € 59.00 € 59.00 MP01S-B
PVDGMPVDBBCHC
SHOWER SET OPTIONS
€ 169.00 MA09-400 € 179.00 € 179.00 € 179.00
€ 79.00 € 99.00 € 119.00 € 119.00 € 119.00 MA07-150
 € 89.00 € 109.00 € 129.00 € 129.00 € 129.00 MA07-300
PVDGMPVDBBCH
PVDGMPVDBBCHC
PVDGMPVDBBCHC
 € 259.00 €319.00 € 369.00 € 369.00 € 369.00
PVDGMPVDBBCHC
 € 479.00 € 559.00 € 559.00 € 559.00
PVDGMPVDBBCH
 MP01-R
PVDGMPVDBBCHC
€ 39.00 € 49.00 € 59.00 € 59.00 € 59.00
MH05
25 CM
MH06
30 CM
15 CM
30 CM
40 CM
70 CM
3130
EXPOSED SHOWER SET
€ 519.00 € 679.00 € 879.00 € 879.00 € 879.00
MH04
 € 29.00 € 39.00 € 59.00 € 59.00 € 59.00 MP02-BR
PVDGMPVDBBCHC
PVDGMPVDBBCHC
PVDGMPVDBBCHC
How to order the complete set in
Gun Metal example:
MZT01 PVDGM + MH04 PVDGM +
MP02-BR PVDGM + MP PVDGM
 € 39.00 € 39.00 € 59.00 € 59.00 € 59.00
€ 736.00 € 936.00 € 1206.00 € 1206.00€ 1206.00Setprijs
MP01S-B
PVDGMPVDBBCHC
MZT01
€ 149.00 € 179.00 € 209.00 € 209.00 € 209.00
EXPOSED SHOWER SET OPTIONS
MH05
MH06
 MP01-R
PVDGMPVDBBCH
PVDGMPVDBBCHC
€ 39.00 € 49.00 € 59.00 € 59.00 € 59.00
€ 259.00 €319.00 € 369.00 € 369.00 € 369.00
€ 479.00 € 559.00 € 559.00 € 559.00
PVDGMPVDBBCHC
30 CM
25 CM
20 CM
3332
BATH
COLLECTION
3534
CREATE YOUR PERFECT BATH SET
 €90.00 € 90.00 € 90.00 € 90.00 € 90.00 MW13BDY
 € 89.00 € 129.00 € 129.00 € 129.00 MW03S-FIN
PVDGMPVDBBCH
How to order the complete set in
Gun Metal example:
2x MW13BDY + 2x MW03S-FIN PVDGM
+ MZ09 PVDGM + MS05-130 PVDGM
€ 547.00 € 627.00 € 627.00 € 627.00 Setprijs
 € 159.00 € 239.00 € 100.00 € 100.00 € 279.00 MZ09-R
PVDGMPVDBBCHC
 MS05-130
PVDGMPVDBBCHC
 € 299.00 € 389.00 € 4290.00 € 429.00 € 429.00 MB06
PVDGMPVDBBCHC
OPTIONS
€ 99.00 € 129.00 € 149.00 € 149.00 € 149.00
€ 59.00 € 89.00 € 129.00 € 129.00 € 129.00 MW03-FIN
PVDGMPVDBBCHC
 € 159.00 € 239.00 € 259.00 € 259.00 € 259.00 MZ06-R
PVDGMPVDBBCHC
€ 99.00 € 129.00 € 149.00 € 149.00 € 149.00
PVDGMPVDBBCHC
MS05
2x
2x
Example: 2x MW13BDY + 2x MW03S-FIN + MZ09-R + MS05-130
3736
CREATE YOUR PERFECT BATH SET
MW27BDY
€ 170.00
€ 170.00
€ 170.00
€ 170.00
€ 170.00
€ 129.00 MW07TS-FIN € 199.00 € 199.00€ 199.00
 € 159.00 € 239.00 € 269.00 € 269.00 € 269.00 MZ06-R
PVDGMPVDBBCH
PVDGMPVDBBCHC
How to order the complete set in
Gun Metal example:
MW27BDY + MW07TS-FIN PVDGM +
MZ06-R PVDGM + MA02-400 PVDGM +
MH04 PVDGM
€ 667.00 € 787.00 € 787.00€ 787.00Setprijs
 € 239.00 MZ06-R
€ 99.00 € 129.00 € 149.00 € 149.00 € 149.00
PVDGMPVDBBCHC
MS05
 € 149.00 € 189.00 € 219.00 € 219.00 € 219.00 MZ09-R
PVDGMPVDBBCHC
 MS05-130
PVDGMPVDBBCHC
 € 299.00 € 389.00 € 429.00 € 429.00 € 429.00 MB06
PVDGMPVDBBCHC
€ 99.00 € 129.00 € 149.00 € 149.00 € 149.00
€ 99.00 € 129.00 MW07-FIN € 199.00 € 199.00 € 199.00
PVDGMPVDBBCHC
OPTIONS
Example:
MB06 MW07TS-FIN MZ06-R
NA
3938
MTV02
€ 499.00
€ 499.00
€ 499.00
€ 499.00
€ 499.00
€ 159.00 € 209.00 MTV22TS € 239.00 € 239.00 € 239.00
 € 159.00 € 239.00 € 269.00 € 269.00 € 269.00 MZ06-R
PVDGMPVDBBCHC
PVDGMPVDBBCHC
€ 916.00 € 1076.00 € 1156.00 € 1156.00 € 1156.00 Setprijs
 € 239.00 MZ06-R
€ 99.00 € 129.00 € 149.00 € 149.00 € 149.00
PVDGMPVDBBCHC
MS05
CREATE YOUR PERFECT BATH SET OPTIONS
 € 149.00 € 189.00 € 219.00 € 219.00 € 219.00 MZ09-R
PVDGMPVDBBCHC
 MS05-130
PVDGMPVDBBCHC
 € 299.00 € 389.00 € 429.00 € 429.00 € 429.00 MB06
PVDGMPVDBBCHC
€ 99.00 € 129.00 € 149.00 € 149.00 € 149.00
€ 159.00 € 209.00 € 239.00 € 239.00 € 239.00
PVDGMPVDBBCHC
MTV22
MZ09-RMTV22MS05-130
* running out
Example:
4140
BATH SET MB09
€ 1129.00
€ 1399.00
€ 1669.00
€ 1669.00
€ 1669.00 MB09
C PVDGMCH PVDBB
200
10
55
4342
EXPOSED THERMOSTATIC BATH SET
MZT02N
€ 479.00

PVDGMPVDBBCHC
PVDGMPVDBBCHC
How to order the complete set in Gun Metal example:
MZT02N PVDGM  + MP02-BR PVDGM + MP07-Z PVDGM + MP01-R PVDGM
PVDGMPVDBBCHC
€ 39.00 € 49.00 € 59.00 € 59.00 € 59.00
 MP01-R
PVDGMPVDBBCHC
€ 39.00 € 49.00 € 59.00 € 59.00 € 59.00
OPTION
LIFETIME
WARRANTY
4544
ACCESSORIES
COLLECTION
4746
TOILET ROLL HOLDER MR02-R
MR02-R € 35.00 € 49.00 € 69.00 € 69.00 € 69.00
C PVDGMCH PVDBB
8
0
159.5
ROBE/TOWEL HOOK MR03-R
€ 25.00
€ 29.00
€ 39.00
€ 39.00
€ 39.00 MR03-R
C PVDGMCH PVDBB
4948
TOILETBRUSH MTO01-R
€ 7900
€ 89.00
€ 139.00
€ 139.00
€ 139.00 MTO01-R
C PVDGMCH PVDBB
33
8
145
TOWEL HOLDER MR01-R
MR01-R € 79.00 € 139.00 €179.00 € 179.00 € 179.00
C PVDGMCH PVDBB
645
115
5150
CLICKWASTE WITH OVERFLOW MP04-A
MP04-A € 39.00 € 49.00 € 59.00 € 59.00 € 59.00
C PVDGMCH PVDBB
78
Ø62
CLICKWASTE WITHOUT OVERFLOW
MP04-B
€ 39.00
€ 49.00
€ 59.00
€ 59.00
€ 59.00 MP04-B
C PVDGMCH PVDBB
78
Ø62
Choose this clickwaste when your basin has an overflow hole
Choose this clickwaste when your basin does not have an overflow
hole
5352
25MM EXTENSION KIT MW13BDY-EXT
Usable for MW13BDY
€ 49.00MW13BDY-EXT
25MM EXTENSION KIT MW13BDY-EXT + MW27BDY-EXT
Usable for MW27BDY
€ 74.00MW13BDY-EXT + MW27BDY-EXT
5554
25MM EXTENSION KIT MTV-EXT